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Good Loan Issued

86.2%

BANK LOAN REPORT | SUMMARY

38.6K
Total Loan Applications

MTD

4.3K
MoM

6.9%

$435.8M
Total Funded Amount

MTD

$54.0M
MoM

13.0%

$473.1M
Total Amount Received

MTD
$58.1M

MoM

15.8%

12.0%
Average Interest Rate

MTD

12.4%
MoM

3.5%

13.3%
Average DTI

MTD

13.7%
MoM

2.7%

Good Loan Applications

33.2K

Good Loan Funded Amount

$370.2M

Good Loan Received Amount

$435.8M

13.8%

Bad Loan Issued Bad Loan Applications

5.3K

Bad Loan Funded Amount

$65.5M

Bad Loan Received Amount

$37.3M

Loan Status Total Loan
Applications

Total Funded
Amount

Total Amount
Received

 

MTD Funded
Amount

MTD Received
Amount

Avg. Interest
Rate

Avg. DTI

Fully Paid 32145 $351,358,350 $411,586,256 $41,302,025 $47,815,851 11.64% 13.17%

Charged Off 5333 $65,532,225 $37,284,763 $8,732,775 $5,324,211 13.88% 14.00%

Current 1098 $18,866,500 $24,199,914 $3,946,625 $4,934,318 15.10% 14.72%
Total 38576 $435,757,075 $473,070,933 $53,981,425 $58,074,380 12.05% 13.33%

LOAN STATUS

All 

All 

Grade :

Summary

Overview

Details

All 

Good vs Bad Loan :
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BANK LOAN REPORT | OVERVIEW

38.6K
Total Loan Applications

MTD

4.3K
MoM

6.9%

$435.8M
Total Funded Amount

MTD

$54.0M
MoM

13.0%

$473.1M
Total Amount Received

MTD
$58.1M

MoM

15.8%

12.0%
Average Interest Rate

MTD

12.4%
MoM

3.5%

13.3%
Average DTI

MTD

13.7%
MoM

2.7%

All 

All 

Grade :

All 

Good vs Bad Loan :

Total Amount Received by Month

Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec
$28M

$58M

$39M

$32M

$49M

$32M
$36M

$44M

$50M

$28M

$34M

$43M

Total Loan Applications Total Funded Amount Total Amount Received

Total Amount Received by State Total Amount Received by Term

$294.71M (62.3%)

$178.36M (37.7%)

 36 months  60 months

Total Amount Received by Employee Length

10+ years

2 years

3 years

< 1 year

4 years

5 years

1 year

6 years

7 years

8 years

$126M

$49M

$48M

$48M

$41M

$40M

$35M

$28M

$23M

$19M

Total Amount Received by Purpose

Debt consoli…

credit card

home impro…

other

small business

major purch…

car

wedding

medical

house

$0.25bn

$0.07bn

$0.04bn

$0.03bn

$0.02bn

$0.02bn

$0.01bn

$0.01bn

$0.01bn

$0.01bn

Total Amount Received by Home
Ownership

100%

0%

MORTGAGE

RENT

OWN

OTHER

NONE

$238.47M

$201.82M

$31.73M

$1.03M

$0.02M

Summary

Overview

Details
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BANK LOAN REPORT | DETAILS

38.6K
Total Loan Applications

MTD

4.3K
MoM

6.9%

$435.8M
Total Funded Amount

MTD

$54.0M
MoM

13.0%

$473.1M
Total Amount Received

MTD
$58.1M

MoM

15.8%

12.0%
Average Interest Rate

MTD

12.4%
MoM

3.5%

13.3%
Average DTI

MTD

13.7%
MoM

2.7%

All 

All 

Grade :

All 

Good vs Bad Loan :

ID Purpose Home
Ownership

Grade Sub
Grade

Issued Date

 

Funded
Amount

Interest
Rate

Installment Received
Amount

1059497 car MORTGAGE B B2 12-Dec-2021 $5,000 0.11 162.87 $5,863

623231 Debt consolidation MORTGAGE B B5 11-Dec-2021 $5,000 0.13 167.73 $5,025

765927 Debt consolidation RENT A A2 11-Dec-2021 $8,400 0.07 257.92 $9,285

822464 Debt consolidation MORTGAGE A A3 11-Dec-2021 $8,875 0.08 276.11 $9,714

863895 Debt consolidation MORTGAGE A A4 11-Dec-2021 $18,000 0.08 563.23 $20,268

872910 wedding RENT B B4 11-Dec-2021 $12,000 0.12 269.49 $16,041

890389 other RENT A A1 11-Dec-2021 $3,000 0.06 91.31 $3,208

896003 Debt consolidation RENT G G3 11-Dec-2021 $30,000 0.24 854.71 $7,626

903197 Debt consolidation RENT B B2 11-Dec-2021 $10,000 0.11 325.74 $11,726

906464 other OWN A A4 11-Dec-2021 $25,000 0.08 782.26 $28,161

909492 Debt consolidation MORTGAGE C C5 11-Dec-2021 $15,000 0.16 364.46 $19,285

929732 credit card RENT C C1 11-Dec-2021 $15,000 0.13 345.08 $8,450

937673 credit card MORTGAGE A A5 11-Dec-2021 $13,975 0.09 443.76 $14,815

940393 Debt consolidation MORTGAGE D D2 11-Dec-2021 $19,750 0.17 488.40 $23,718

952346 Debt consolidation MORTGAGE F F5 11-Dec-2021 $28,625 0.22 796.30 $32,202

965286 Debt consolidation MORTGAGE E E1 11-Dec-2021 $35,000 0.19 901.01 $47,756

972383 other MORTGAGE A A5 11 Dec 2021 $4 500 0 09 142 89 $5 051

Summary

Overview

Details


